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Questions

Sadequai Naqvi broke in heart disease in the year.

The professional life of abdul rehman chughtai is divided in to .... phases.

Sadequain painted poems of faiz in.

The painting of Haji Mohamamd Shareef were exhibited in London in year.

To make the paintings sadequain got inspriation from the plant of.

Abdul Rehman Chughtai died in the year.

A film namely "Mojza e- Fun" was made about Sadequain in the year of.

Sadequain was honoured with ...... from Pakistani Government.

Haji Muhammad Shareef was skilled in.

In the court of Maharaja...... the first exhibition of Ustan Allah Bukhsh's painting was held.

Bombay art Society doclared a painting of Ustand Allah Buksh as best in the year.

Sadequain adopted ............ method of colligraphy with the inspirationof ............ plant.

Ana Bolka Ahmad was married with Sheikh Ahmad in theyear.

British Government honoured Abdul Rehman Chughtai with a title of.

Haji Muhammad Shareef died at

Answers Choice

. 1954
. 1955
1952
1953
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1982
1984
1985
1987

1921
1922
1924
1921

Algea
Cactus
Sunflower
Airplant

15 June 1976
11 May 1976
12 July 1976
10 April 1976

1974
1975
1976
1977
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tamgha e imtiaz
Nish e Hilal

sitara e Jurrat
Tamgha e fazelat

Landscape
Abstract Art
Colligraphy
Miniture Art
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Barodha
Punjab
Nabha
Patiala

oom»

1924
1925
1923
1926

Naskh
Nastaaliq
Irani

Kufi
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1929
1949
1930
1939
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Knight

Nawab

Sir

Khan Bahadar
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Gujranwala
Lahore
Gujrat
Wazrabad
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Syed Sadequain Nagvi got the degree of graduation from.

The father of abdul rehman chughtai was.... by profession.

The painting of ............. has influnce of Khalid Igbal.

Sadequain Naqvi admitted in............ for the treatment of heart disease.

Birth Place of Abdul Rehman Chughtai is.
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. Delhi University
. Hyderabad University

. Alabad University
. Painter

. Musician
. Calligrapher

. London
. Karachi

. Lahore

. Railway Hospital

Baldia Hospital
Dow Hospital

Dehli
Karachi
Ghazni



