

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 5 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Sadequai Naqvi broke in heart disease in the year.	A. 1954 B. 1955 C. 1952 D. 1953
2	The professional life of abdul rehman chughtai is divided in to phases.	A. 5 B. 3 C. 4 D. 2
3	Sadequain painted poems of faiz in.	A. 1982 B. 1984 C. 1985 D. 1987
4	The painting of Haji Mohamamd Shareef were exhibited in London in year.	A. 1921 B. 1922 C. 1924 D. 1921
5	To make the paintings sadequain got inspiration from the plant of.	A. Algea B. Cactus C. Sunflower D. Airplant
6	Abdul Rehman Chughtai died in the year.	A. 15 June 1976 B. 11 May 1976 C. 12 July 1976 D. 10 April 1976
7	A film namely "Mojza e- Fun" was made about Sadequain in the year of.	A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976 D. 1977
8	Sadequain was honoured with from Pakistani Government.	A. tamgha e imtiaz B. Nish e Hilal C. sitara e Jurrat D. Tamgha e fazelat
9	Haji Muhammad Shareef was skilled in.	A. Landscape B. Abstract Art C. Colligraphy D. Miniure Art
10	In the court of Maharaja..... the first exhibition of Ustan Allah Bukhsh's painting was held.	A. Barodha B. Punjab C. Nabha D. Patiala
11	Bombay art Society doclared a painting of Ustand Allah Buksh as best in the year.	A. 1924 B. 1925 C. 1923 D. 1926
12	Sadequain adopted method of colligraphy with the inspirationof plant.	A. Naskh B. Nastaaliq C. Irani D. Kufi
13	Ana Bolka Ahmad was married with Sheikh Ahmad in theyear.	A. 1929 B. 1949 C. 1930 D. 1939
14	British Government honoured Abdul Rehman Chughtai with a title of.	A. Knight B. Nawab C. Sir D. Khan Bahadar
15	Haji Muhammad Shareef died at	A. Gujranwala B. Lahore C. Gujarat D. Wazirabad

16 Syed Sadequain Naqvi got the degree of graduation from.
A. Delhi University
B. Hyderabad University
C. Agra University
D. Alabad University

17 The father of abdul rehman chughtai was.... by profession.
A. Painter
B. Builder
C. Musician
D. Calligrapher

18 The painting of has influnce of Khalid Iqbal.
A. London
B. Karachi
C. Dehli
D. Lahore

19 Sadequain Naqvi admitted in..... for the treatment of heart disease.
A. Jinnah Hospital
B. Railway Hospital
C. Baldia Hospital
D. Dow Hospital

20 Birth Place of Abdul Rehman Chughtai is.
A. Dehli
B. Karachi
C. Ghazni
D. Lahore
